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SUCCESSFUL 
INSTALLATION?

Please send us your  
pictures & videos

SUCCESVOLLE 
INSTALLATIE?

Stuur ons gerust uw 
foto's & video's door

INSTALLATION 
RÉUSSITE?

Veuillez nous envoyer  
vos photos & vidéos

ERFOLGREICHE 
INSTALLATION?

Bitte senden Sie uns  
Ihre Bilder & Videos

INSTALACION 
EXITOSA?

Por favor envíenos  
sus fotos y videos

UDANA 
INSTALACJA?

Prześlij nam swoje  
zdjęcia i filmy

УСПЕШНАЯ 
УСТАНОВКА?

Пожалуйста, отправьте нам 
свой фотографии и видео

1

2

1

2

24 mm

15/16"

12 mm

1/2"

8 mm
5/16"

33 mm
1-5/16"

21 mm

13/16"

18
0 

m
m

7-
1/

16
"

16
1 

m
m

6-
5/

16
"

Ø15 mm 
Ø9/16"

Ø15 mm 
Ø9/16"

9,
50

 m
m

3/
8"

9,
50

 m
m

3/
8"

53 mm

2-1/16"

25
5 

m
m

10
-1

/
16

"

A B

Ø15 mm

Ø9/16"

Ø5 mm

Ø3/16"

40 mm

1-9/6"
40 mm

1-9/6"
18

0 
m

m
7-

1/
16

"

13 – 20 mm
9/16" – 13/16"


